
College of Medicine Administrative Staff 
Faten AlKhateeb 
Admin Manager for Research & Graduate Studies 

Ph: +966 1 2157935 
E: falkhateeb@alfaisal.edu 

Ahmed Sayeed Khan 
Senior Supervisor 

Ph: +966 11 2157612 
E: AKhan@alfaisal.edu 

Reem Masoud 
Academic Affairs Senior Supervisor 

Ph: +966 11 2158943 
E: RMasoud@alfaisal.edu 

Mariam Jabri Tabrizi 
Curriculum Coordinating Supervisor 

Ph: +966 11 2157653 
E: MTabrizi@alfaisal.edu 

Wail Dahhan 
Curriculum Coordinating Specialist 

Ph: +966 11 2157666 
E: WDahhan@alfaisal.edu 
 

Muntaser Qawas 
Academic Affairs Specialist 

Ph: +966 11 2157736 
E: WDahhan@alfaisal.edu 

Manoj Thomas Varghese 
Academic Affairs Officer 

Ph: +966 11 2157682 
E: MVarghese@alfaisal.edu 

Rakan Atef Bassas 
Academic Affairs Officer 

Ph: +966 11 2158845 
E: RBassas@alfaisal.edu 

Heba Khaled Altahhan 
Curriculum Coordinating Supervisor 

Ph: +966 11 2157698 
E: HAltahhan@alfaisal.edu 

Gadah Fahad Alkahtani 
Academic Affairs officer 

Ph: +966 11 2157862 
E: GFAlkahtani@alfaisal.edu 

Mashael Khalid Alkanhal 
Assessment officer 

Ph: +966 11 2158814 
E: Malkhanhal@alfaisal.edu 

Nehad Nasser 
Program Development Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 2157862 
E: NEnasser@alfaisal.edu 

Hissa Waleed Alshudukhi 
Academic Affairs Officer 

Ph: +966 11 00 
E: Halshudukhi@alfaisal.edu 

Amal Ibrahim AlOmran 
Administrative Assistant 

Ph: +966 11 215 8975 
E: AMalomran@alfaisal.edu 

Layaly Ghandorah 
Academic Affairs Officer 

Ph: +966 2157862 
E: lghandorah@alfaisal.edu 

Haifa Abdulaziz Aldwesh 
Administrative Assistant 

Ph: +966 2150000 
E: Haldwesh@alfaisal.edu 
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